

garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive





APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive
i e s

%Y ot @/»/C“/c e
/VHM/M C/ﬁ/t:f‘oiufvﬁazww
e ”/ 4 ﬁ//&i’ Covmers,

/%7/%? Cf%éﬂ—/ L A0

5/””/ Wme- Comen |

/D1 Yl | Ao Fo
&#A/C}ﬁ Conz ot

ot/ SosrTip Fomes
Cls_ / /&Me’g //%qu'

/oysilot | cuat/¥en Do

2, 4’%’,{7}3’9’- 3~ Otnepo

Capital  BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
HONORARIA

' 64/1/ Foe. of /Y oo Comm

Non-Responsive

TOTAL HONORARIA

\

TOTAL KNIS
ftranster to back

| certify that this claim is for Authority business.

Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6850000

W

Code: 201 9000 71110300000

TOTAL EXPENSES |$ |
{from reverse) ) 6’ / . 70

3 @_J\,mj_

Authorized By:

revised: March'2004

NAME (print): ;;Z/wé/ '%AW/BW”
Rayg CoySusztrl CH AT
SIGNATURE: /JW—‘
AT %;y,f‘ 3 /ﬁ, 7{ TOTAL CLAIM [$
MWT il - — Non-Respepsive ] / '
Reviewediy: g fW /// “@[p@(:éfédmc? Date: (\J’/M"CZ//]/
2 Tune & o4 pue U


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


- APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM -

TOTAL KMS (from front) 2/87 « as¢ g/ 70 v
ToTALExPEnsEs 3 B/ 70 v

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and including feur hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up fo and including eight hours in any day
$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER '

$122 for up Yo and inciuding four hours in any day

$203 for aver four hours and up to and Including sight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours In any day

MILEAGE 4

38¢ km




1}
Lt

i

apsital
g{‘iglﬂz

NOH:RGSIOO'A'PPLICANT COPY

-

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONO RARIA

ffcmﬁ-fé%’

(fwﬁéf @ff&t / 7l

A patfot | G Sevnipos Foy
iﬁrﬁf/ ot | A /waww’ Cowr
oy m,-ezzéf o, ,éﬂ ® Loy
:‘fcmff/géj Gﬁ//{&/ i [
Ve forl e/ oo o) o
n i 23/@ C’W/ Chentpz. L Lra
VS nerdlit | con /55 e
iﬁaﬁz‘f/ﬁ i’fﬁ’//ig %amt;ﬁaw%
T (G e
il o e

ﬁ.we igﬁ"f

cosfrmenr L PTS b T,

| certify that this claim is for Authority business.

NAME (print). fi /9/?7&«’7/ %«?ﬁf/‘;’ﬁ/ i~

A :f&:;f CCofT eV

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

Co. 555

Non-Responsi
TOTAL HONORARIA

Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000

TOTAL EXPENSES

{from reverse)

Code: 201 9000 71110300000

TOTAL CLAIM

e 3%

$ TOTAL KMS
fransfer to back

Reviewed bys/

Authorized By: \,

rrvrimeds Afmeal 204



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _ 396 X 38¢ /3)98 /S

TOTAL EXPENSES s /3/
(transfer to froni)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for over faur hours and up to and inciuding eight hours in any day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four hours in any day

$203 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day 6

MILEAGE
SR4 krm




 APPLICANTCOPY

~ BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
- Non-Responsiv Lo



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

X 38¢ [3/ T
TOTALEXPENSES  §  /3/ 98

(transfer to front)

TOTAL KMS {from frent)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

ICHAIRMAN

5165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

[$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

[$122 for up fo and including four hours in any day

[$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 8

38¢ km




APPLICANT COPY

Capxtal BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
HONORAR!A )

%";;E; Health Non-Responsive
A)’L/Cw’///ﬂ?l eﬁﬂ//ﬂmdl’ﬂw/b% 30
/Quma/af C“w/ fonte @&-éﬁﬁwmj 30

Ak 164 s P Bt /5
Buss 0’/4’4 G/&/)&/z{ﬂ' R 30
&;g/ﬂf CH#, / ELDE _Uoﬁ/élﬂ/wﬂ/m
Auisghs | s/, E0E Gansst e T
ggk“//ﬂf éf/ﬂ/%fag_s '
S’e/f’/‘éf C’%’“/ I Lt/e- sz /85 20
Corrafot | coro/ ComGue Uerie. | 20
Serrzfor | cve/ ANE B8-S - | 66
Seorrtht| cpp [Coossay Fox ‘ /3"
Sorrystot e/ 0r” ' /8
| cérﬁfy that this claim is folr Authbnty business. ) Non-Responsive - 350
' TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 : transfer o back
NAME (print); / Lod %AM/@V A | TOTAL EXPENSES |$ -l
’&’m Ty RUATZTA: Code: 201 9000 7#?33?.63? / 44 ?‘0 |
SIGNATURE: | | _ % f)
DATE: [A_j&/ 7'"/57 i % 7 TQTAL_CLNM ’
W Suomrttee % E /0
. ;1[_5) Pﬁp _i_ Date:___ 4
9 A LA o
Toptaiod Z

Reviewed by’ .
7

Authorized By:

revised: March 2004


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


i APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 380 - xasg a JFFH0
TOTAL EXPENSES - § /9496

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and including four heurs in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up fo and including four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

|MILEAGE : ' 10

38¢ km

&





garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive





o
.

—
frensy s’
_ -
——

M1

——
——————

APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive

HONORAR[A

I(-:i gﬂ:}al BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Cral, ot/ omeme 2677 Fi, 35~
Cerzglts | cf//”ﬁf/é»fﬂ rhesrros /6
Cerse ot | o /ey Sompparirn 25|
/7/W/’ /ﬂ“f U potir P smmes. /5~
Whos/ir4 G’%ﬁ’ﬁ’v’"f s
oo g:/ﬁ e fewe Conionrar?ey <
oo Efbg | confonw asee Fons 35~
Nbrsafoa | cvn/ e /2. 8 Clroare e
/w/{ /H C"ﬂﬂ—/ Cotnr S Ty Foass /57
o ss ot @&//wa‘ /gwﬁcf | 27
Woutslrt | Eon Lok Kot Sone 35"
ﬂ/ﬁw 7/ lad &“ﬂ'/ (B8P CIRE Sy 20
| certify that this claim is for Authority business, Non-Responsivd 282
TOTAL HONORARIA | 5 TOTAL KMS
e oot /s rom exeenees [ o
g Coy AT —— vy
S]GNATURE/m ‘? TOTAL CLAIM |3 v @
DATE: Supmdis
N 9 /9 Ford T b, m e"w”"b//é
ravoress S tre D T o it | ool 2 V4

revised: March.2004


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _J 82 X 38¢ JOT7 /6

TOTAL EXPENSES s J07/k
(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and including four hours in any day

$260 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up o and including eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE 1 4

38¢ km




il
1 ! fit
g v

,;“llﬂ""m!“;i

e 13/64

C/%/f/ vl

Non-Responsive

APPLICANT COPY

-2 4/$P$J

——
@ﬁ?’/ ﬂ w7 Pard- Sy G

00 24%{

C s / S o A ©

S zf‘/M

oo 2»:{/M‘

C:‘/A‘/,QXC éwﬁ*’/

CHh GERY Copcoesivm.

Voo z{é‘?
%ﬁzq/ﬂ‘?

C’/é" / Bosz, /ﬁmaﬁ.

Qﬁe//ﬂ‘f.

Cys / —3/4,2;7’ /gﬂ%ﬂj

[

Aleertr+
ec 3+

Lz
c e

Cﬂﬁ/ o eetos 7&»@)/

oo sfot

oot

e/ Ty § FoapeGisa

[ze

Cﬂ/)@W% £ fanze

ﬁal BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
HONORAR!A

158
| TOTAL KMS
transfer to back

02’6—%/0{}
| certify that this claim is for Authority business - Non-Responsive
TOTALHONORARIA | 3
Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6850000 |
NAME (print); POE 2 ET] TOTAL EXPENSES |$
9,19 LT (from reverse) e
> 4. Code: 201 9000 71110300000 %9’ 0 7'
SIGNATURE: ‘
’ TOTAL CLAIM |5
DATE: /@zs&/ ?Z”‘ﬁ" A
Dat
Date:

Reviewed bMJ

Authorized By:

revised: March 2004

5 =entto A
for processny

Deci7/o4
RAN


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

o

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _23S & X 38¢ G4.0%
JOTALEXPENSES § G4- 04

(fransfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up fo and including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up to and incfuding eight hours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day .

MILEAGE

38¢ km 1 6






garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive





Non-Responsive

Werz /‘454,477?‘ gﬂfﬂf Cas ?ﬂf:’)/ é@

APPLICANT COPY

%ﬁ——gé %agﬁlal BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
e o 1

HONORARIA

ﬂ?‘ﬁj é’i‘ [ C‘/%é/%m,a’ /i:;/

'3;;//%5 "Cyﬂ/éflﬁ%’é@mﬂ Lt gt / 5/

.l‘./f/" A s

) / o .
S ay Lfp S | CARY Clipmbar. Frorreey

- ) )"’ )
"f-’:};wzf/é{ Lo //“ﬂ o

va o7 AN ™

R 7/ .- -’j ~
ey 27k 5 | 0/ 77 O S

- /
L B8 e5 | Ol /gfﬁi@ /‘Zﬁﬁﬁ.ﬁ

ArD  CEATCnTIAE  EF AT
SIGNATURE:; =

e )

- . - — N b / /
ﬁﬁ-:ﬁ’ <V Cf‘ffg’/ Sﬁ/—szf/ (;}1:4514/7)'/ g,%oyzm& /D
; . ,
Fvatis | eon) 27 <
Fed s | Coni O nsiE P _ 35
[ 7
/
. g g
| certify that this claim is for Authority business. Non-Responsivg 2325
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer to back
NAME (print); gééﬁ%ﬂwﬁgﬁﬁqu ' TOTAL EXPENSES

{from reverse)
Code: 201 9000 71110300000

i TOTAL GLAIM
DATE: : ﬁ?f%’/s S OS
e 7ol Sert 3o A
RevieweW‘\}\/ M /W_Q,%\ -in ~ {‘;
s -V Peyoen
Rayek t los™

revised: March 2004

' /4 )
Y

19 dé .


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

j;y/ 5/05 |

Ao fani:

TOTAL KMS {from front) 223 X 38¢

TOTAL EXPENSES

(transfer to front}

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004

CHAIRMAN

$165 for up to and Including four hours in any day

$280 for over four hours and up te and including eight hours in any day
$447 for aver eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$122 for up to and including four hours in any day

$203 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours In any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

38¢ km 20

s —SELF 3o 59



DE

LTA

APPLICANT COPY

-'\RRWAL,’ARRWEE FOLIO NUMBER N° DOSSIER
CALGARY AIRPORT 17JAN, 05MON 005155
DEPARTURE/DEPART BALANCE/SOLDE
2001 Airport Road N.E., Calgary, Alberta Y2E 628 lBJAN 0 STUE O 0
Tel.: (403) 251-2600 » Fax: (403) 291-3419 4 i
G.5.T. REGISTRATION # 139445290 FOUIO/DOSSIER
NAME/NOM NIGHTS/NUITS STATUS/STATUT DATE TIME/HEURE i D
Mr John Ramgey 1 Ck-0Out 18JAN, 05 B8:00a AR
ADDRESS/ADRESSE GUARANTEED BY/GARANTIE PAR
Capital Health MC
4511 s
s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)
001 17JAN 01/528 In—Rbom Dining 2124 43 .25+
002 17JAN 01/528 In-Rm Dining GST 2124 2.68+
003 17JAN 01/528 Long Disgtance 7804362215 11.73+
004 17JAN 01/528 Room Rm 528 141.00+ HR
005 17JAN (01/528 Room Tax Rm 528 7.05+ HR
006 17JAN 01/528 Room GST Rm 528 9.87+ HR
007 18JAN 0i/528 Master Card 215.k8- AR

~--- G.5.7T. SUMMARY

B
c
F

s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

~w—-Amounts indicated with a "B"

1T+
9.87+
2.68+

include G. 5. T.

1 agree that my fiability for this biil is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount

of these charges. Delta agrees to transmit to credit card issuer for payment. Merchandise/or services purchased on this credit card shall not be resold for a cash refund.
I have accepted delivery of The Globe and Mail, Had 1 refused, | would have been eligible for a $.50 (Mon.-Fri.} and $1.25 (Sat.) credit to my account. (At participating hotels.)

Je m'engage personnellement & acquitter les frais encourus soil en partie, soit en enfier, 4 défaut de paiement complet par la compagnie, Passociation ou son représentant désigné,

Delta Hotels convient de transmetire cette note au fournisseur de la carte de crédit pour paiement, Les achats en biens et services effectivés avec celte carte de crédit ne peuvent étre revendus

pour un remboursement en espices.

Jat accepté la livraison du journal The Globe and Mail. Sijavais refusé, faurais pu obtenir un crédit 3 mon compte de 0,50 $ par jour (du lundi au vendredi) et de 1,25 $ le samedi. (Dans

les htels participanis.)

X_

21

Guest's Signatare / Signatare du client


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive

= %‘3}31‘(»31 BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

HONORARIA

< /,_Z_" Zﬂﬁ*’\/&' 7

2

:»jé»? j#éfl é’//’/ Gl ém,eﬁfnz

e /
_r ‘4‘7 ’4/{5%{ S’?fa—f /a i O,

ﬁﬂw | G Gns for Tt e

&
45~
/5
/S
/5~

30

&//@/4{ 6/ 5 %/Qg;éwac* Sroras

20

vescsbelen! oo Lo o

I fc’érr'tiff‘yzi:that this claim is for Authority business.
NAME‘_-(pﬁnt)': ,ﬂ;ﬁ/ﬂﬁg /%mmf
L e oy SehTTHE A7 2
'SiGNATURE

_'DATE /4;’ L2 g/{/

Non-ResponsiVe /55’

TOTAL HONORARIA 1§ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 quo' 7110300000 6850000 fransfer to back
TOTAL EXP_'ENSES" $
(from reverse) J
Code: 201 3000 71110300000 é 3 ‘9?

TOTAL CLAIM $

ReweweW M/&«l—/

Authonzed By:

;tkbmiﬂf’d *@Date:@#ﬂ’/ - j ﬁ j

£ o r paymet

rewsed March 2004 Q___/f‘/)

22(—3:\{0(“( \ _16“2’00\5[)316;
T2


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive




derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


APPLICANT COPY

pital .BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

‘Non-Responsive HONORARIA

Aiepetbos (et 2es Kposor Covore 25~
Dpenetbs ! S -tmmoms: Stz Comnir 35 |
bpenzofps”| cuf CGmusn_Cory Lt 25~
Z}fwz:ze/ SNCH, Goonr—omy Tig P 2(
b 26lps\ony foxey W%;f | 20
Ypeasafp” | oy Vo e, : 38
Qﬂﬂz«ﬁa/?{ é’éb/ O Cw_mwy?&?/ 25
ﬂg’/m_zaf;/ 5 c’//f/ Someo | Y
Apecsgle] &%//E/@/C, | 20
/%y 25 A /ety . | 20
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsive 263
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KNG

Code; 201 2000 7110300000 6850000 {transfer to back

NAME (print): /‘\4/2,@5%% /% M/f/%ff// TOTAL EXPENSES |3

i [l =V % 0.{,7_/4’4’ (from reverse) . -
/;? Code: 201 9000 71110300000 /06 ) /

SIGNATURE;

are ‘//%y z/ ( ' TOTAL CLAIM i_

Non-Responsive #

Reviewed bgﬁ@@@%ﬂ/ L/)kb fﬂ@kh Dattﬂw/// O‘Z/ / §

ﬂ'fDM&JTH]Oj

Authorized By: e Qj—L{ mg IL‘F Date:
evised: April 2005 POO"'E ORIEGINAL O -POLLOLO
Hen RECD <oy


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

=

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 263 xa05¢ [06-57/

TOTAL EXPENSES 3 /06-5/
(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day

$288 for over four hours and up fo and including gight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and Including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including éight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km 25




APPLICANT COPY

NAME (print):_

I —
/ /{?/wwf‘/ / %&ﬁfﬂﬁ%&/

e

[ St Gy

g _Cp Ao

DATE:

SiGNATUR// )
. \// ff“!/ A m,:x -

TOTAL EXPENSES {$

_ {from reverse)
. Code: 201 9000 74110300000

065/

TOTAL CLAIM (%

=_-x Capital - BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
= Non-Responsive HONORARIA ,
ACTNITY ' T EnD T #OF [ Amount . [ .

DATE (specnfymeetmg) HOURS ‘CLAIMED - 1 KMS
P atostens, - 2
TR A oS Cﬁ’ //é/}/j /{//QS'W Lﬁa YOl P
',ﬁf/;é’éée’?%{ /s S/W»/ Lol szf @xw 35

zw/ enf G, (27,\/,4// 25~ |
@F;@&@/ﬁ Cé‘/{’«,:w/ »44%! %%’Kaﬁ 2@/
!?fmfééif’ <A/ /%’a/‘;v Sﬂz vl 20
Veanassis | c_.“:%/;?'/f O _ fgwﬂﬁ» | 38 '
-/é;f%/&fé’»‘%?’iﬁ’ﬁ éf;?/ ek AV o I 25 )
Ag, N | <
M&Lﬁ%//a f’;%/ Somee 3%
s 8/65] (:f;/// ~ 20
/’%/ s f-’—@ﬁ‘/ /%fff’ [ Lszptresy A0 |
| certify that tﬁis ;:I'aim is for Cabital Health bus‘iness.- Non-Responsive _ V263
: R TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer to back

Non Responsive

Reviewed by,f/ \. /’? «f’ 'f/ &f/\ =

Date; /iaff”&“'//j’ g

Date: f_

Authorized By:.

‘evised: April 2005

26



derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH-BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

DATE |~ EXPENSETEM . .
%
TOTAL KMS (from front) 2@5’ x405¢  f06-5T
TOTAL EXPENSES $ /065

(fransfer fo front)

° REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005
CHAIRMAN ,

$170 for-up to and including four hours in any day .
$288 for over four hours and-up to.and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up toand including four Hours in any day )
$209 for over four hours and up to and Jnclud:ng eight hcurs iRy any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day :
MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

Nd



3

£

APPLICANT COPY

| BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

£=_= Capita
=g Health Non-Responsive
H_ONORARIA
%z/f/s’ cH / Z /%ﬂ,az: o siney ’  44)
/%f%s/ | L?f// Glopisyomn cy At ‘ 57
%aﬁg f///gﬂg& L T zeg 2 |
%7’ g5 |/ e 20
/Z/ 9o é:fé/ff@f A
/‘/%7//0 s Cy/ﬂﬁzﬂwﬂ" ¢3
\ | /
[ certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsive | 733
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer to back

NAME (print); y/wgﬁ %ﬁfwﬁ/

CATZE OO RTA

SIGNATURE:

DATE: %?/ /2%5'/

TOTAL EXPENSES |}

(from reverse) .
Code: 201 9000 74110300000 L709.7F

TOTAL CLAIM |$ (ﬁ

é@/l‘r" +» A e Do T .

'ReviewedW( M@f/

Authorized By: / @ ) |

revised: April 2005

28


derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

s |

/%/,z\ &/J@/ )%W% $ yﬂ?/ﬂc%”fﬂ?\_ $

( Dhitotost T [ sty Poonen T A

TOTAL KMS (from front) _ 228 X 40.5¢

29059

TOTAL EXPENSES s 077

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and inctuding four hours in any day

$288 for over four hours and up fo and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and inciuding four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE :

40.5¢ km 29




APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN CALGARY
320 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta
Canada T2P 286
403-266-1611

Mr. John Ramsey

Arrival 05/02/05

Departure 05/05/05

TTPayment Method MC
Invoice 426212

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

Starwood

Room

Cashier

Page :
Preferred Guest #

Adrline Partner #

The Westin Calgary, 05/05/05

0828
29

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(D)

Date Text Room Charges - Credits
05/02 Room Charge 0828 189.00
05/02 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56
05/02 Room GST 7% 13.23
05/02 Park-Self Weekday 15.00
05/03 Room Charge 189.00
05/03 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56
05/03 Room GST 7% 13.23
05/03 Refreshment Centre 2.63
->#828 : CHECK #4097
05/03 Terrace Restaurant 20.19
->#828 : CHECK #1145
05/03 Park-Self Weekday 15.00
05/04 Room Charge 189.00
05/04 Tourism Levy 4% 7.56
05/04 Room GST 7% 13.23
05/04 - Refreshment Centre- - 17.686
~->#828 : CHECK #4224
05/04 Park-Self Weekday 15.00
05/05 Ma?zercard /X 5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1) 721.85
Capture method:swiped Total orr 285 T21 85
Balance 0.00 &

Room GST 39,69

FLRB GST 2.98
Cther GST 2.94

Total GST 45,61

GST Vendor R861336493

30


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


APPLICANT COPY

*k  NOA UBY| %
¥k SINOY 7 URd) k¢
juLefy swo) ssea|d
jefeunJled Jrok 40j noA uey)

$ 157 X 007, xej
$ 00°92Z | 107 paldadoe
$ 0017 Junoie (23]

ULH G CJH L tAg | iAels 0 UaBua
Or:21 G0°50°L1 - GEG0 S0°G0° 0l
$00°%C  38%0L3 Bupied Aed gpigio

G0°50° L1 Z0BOO/BSL0/2400 "0u 1dtaday

BZEB-068(08L) 'x®4

BEYB~088(08L) “8UOUd BOOLOOODOD  sfded JB]
ok
kokkkkE

| 011665871y #1589

51d0ddI¥ NOINOWQ3

NP | ok gy
| %uﬂeﬁnmpmm%ﬁml
R ==

e ¥

f@i f'ﬁ W:aleq‘ﬁ‘wizuewomummv

NS /Tdi3o3

}Jaww W pBRRPU] LS

e b e
- J-"cr-‘-'C"' *
e T T e

¥ (_{.L\ IUnoWY
: ~

g”'vg}/‘}!/t;“a;eq} &

ANV BY D] HNO0d L3003y ar;:_gan'!s ’

31



II!*

y

‘He

m

= Ca piltai

APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

b

N
Gj'f/ /ﬁ/g 7 ’ /Z_:;ﬂa'ﬁ’é.

sty

2t/ Covcrinn o

/%)’/6 45|

'6%/ (I A *ﬁ’/f/"g»«w

/sl

/%v/%é’f ‘

/ frmr?/ pof L SR,

%7’25 45

6’// ﬁm laake 0

s tps

C?//CWZ’, ja;:'e.&z/z,ﬁ&/i‘

:gaﬁ 3 ,45’

C/// S’/’/’CZ .

{dﬁg As’

1= / CAR)7RS ,&-&W

ffz’/_ﬁ? 257 C//ﬁ’7@1 b [ /0’047/

A

c%‘/ way J oy

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

Non-Responsive

TOTAL HONORARIA

% Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000

NAME ( prmt ffgp‘eﬁ\/ BPRRE Ay T TOTAL EXPENSES
(from reverse)

| COResT AL ca AL
SIGNATURE:

DATE:

[z rs fos—

Code: 201 9000 71110300000

TOTAL CLAIM

$

TOTAL KMS
transfer fo back

$

/2393

l%.

3

Reviewed y{%@ %W

Authorized By:

revised: April 2005 '

TR
&

pfoce:smcj
T (b

=

=t AP Co Date\j/‘;“”"ﬁ“'“ %/ﬂg“‘

Date:

(o=



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 30@ X 40.5¢ /273 73
' TOTAL EXPENSES s /13.23

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day

$288 for over four hours and up to and Including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km 22




APPLICANT COPY

oital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
2

=== Ca
="z Health
—— .Non-Responsive HONORARIA
pATE 9
_J(y.?;g/-_;%{ o JACTI ﬁwﬂm/g A 576
S omezrfis” @9/ o , 2/
3;:;/52/%5’ Ci’//-/ o f '33:',5@991_@ 7
ﬂ/wfzsé,‘(iéf C/ me/ T &,4* ‘ _*0 |
{rb:dfzﬁ/ 57| C%‘/ Gz om0 — /O
T pnentboe a;%/ G e _ 26|
Sowsafpslcn/s /5,4- LA 35" |
igxyg@ﬁ% 4l @4// %ﬂzfﬁd Ca/'?/)?- . 20
44&.1?4( Cﬁi g / ﬁm,e; /y,éé,ﬂw’/f' 20
ey ¢ ,Aer C:///”/C’m 7%6%5;744{ 2@
| certify that thié Claim is for Capital Health business. ' N-O n-Responsiva 78/
TOTAL HONORARIA 1§ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 Jtransfer fo back
NAME (prlnt %fwﬁ*/ //%ﬂfﬁé’/”/%ﬂ/ TOTAL EXPENSES |$

AN (from reverse)
Code: 201 2000 71110300000 3 /é“ 30
SIGNATURE: ‘6@

DATE: V// Nowr 7%5/ | TOTAL LA $.

ey Lal

Reviewed by
Authorized By _ W

revised: Aprii 2005 Ki“; ]



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

W

CAP_[TAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

_DATE -

TOTAL KMS (from front) B/ x 40.5¢ 2/6.30
TOTAL EXPENSES s 3/6-30

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005
CHAIRMARN

$170C for up to and including four hours in any day
$288 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
3460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

|40.5¢ km

(Y]
(e



APPLICANT COPY

fi
i

1|;||!ll""llll]||E

gapii;:ﬁl BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIWI
ea - Non-Responsive

HONCRARIA
%‘7’/3/75 , C)/ ST 2 /%%75’—‘ i 2{ |
':Sff-?’/ﬁés/i C’/‘/ KPP —~ A Bt 7o 30
iy s &/ §fM/4M“’/;;; ok 25
5»%%{' é’// Loay 7 Romohs ,&&&/W 35"
fuxyz‘/%ﬁ' &é“/ éf{,_é’y,@ﬁé %w(/z,d/ww 35
'KVAV Z?Jé’ &5‘/ V/@/f‘//wﬁégﬁ;ﬁ /WW gs/
/-g"fwéa{ @9’/ ;(f//” C%%)Zfﬂfﬁydés 30
R sy 23ps c’#/ ;Cmr%y 257
Avarsis | e/ ptpr 4ot Boven | | 30
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. Non-Responsiv 260
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
/ /% Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 Iransfer to back
NAME (print): 9.2/ WMéﬁgz TOTAL EXPENSES |$ *{Z@’
A0 /&_‘ Code: 201 9000 712?026653{;5:) f05.30 P
SIGNATURE; /
TOTAL CLAIM |$
DATE: /%f//&*f“///( .
L&ﬁzﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁ&h@m ‘

Reviewed by/‘ﬂ j‘x/gb %i%/ JJJO ﬂ‘l[‘pf&?{ Date: 62(1/0 [ 8
Authorized By: / /] 7\ ‘FD/- P Mﬂ’f?(’ Date; i/

7V al
revised: April 2005 . u 36 ? 2—3/



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


; APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _ 260 X 40.5¢ OS2 30

TOTAL EXPENSES s 0530
(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005
CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day
$288 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up fo and including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

(€8]
~



APPLICANT COPY
ggi Capital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAWM
= Non-Responsive . oNORARIA
fotrseofls /ey Sy /5
psryabs| S s | 20
ﬂ‘/fvgﬂﬁé? C??‘/ Soepr S asy /Yoo
owsrasils| e/ Somasnd<T v T

Sersps

cx// Sxpr J2. A Hr2me.
Serrths

€3 |
ya
| 20
_ d/A’ﬂv fows T Somes | 20
Sepraths | /v os SZ A o ¢3
Serrs2/es | ot/ foes Sevscms | /2.
Rerv 12 O e
Sep7 7] C/f'/ S7<t
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

Non-Responsive 273
TOTAL HONCRARIA | $ TOTAL KNS
é / Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 - | transfer to back
NAME (print): /%957/ /A’fﬁéi/f‘/{o‘f‘“ TOTAL EXPENSES |[$ '
Jry & Qe ATEN G (TR AT {from reverse)
“ e : } Code: 201 $000 71110300000 //0’ 50
SIGNATURE: , _
‘ TOTAL CLAIM |$ W >
/‘c
DATE: Z/7 /fé £ . ‘
Reviewed W g/ )2‘%%
Authorized By:
revised: April 2005



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


"APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) _ A 7~ X 40.5¢ /0. 56

TOTAL EXPENSES 3
(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005
CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including four hours in any day
$288 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$48G for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day

$209 for over four hours and up to and Including eight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

w
(<)



APPLICANT COPY

,_QBOAPD MEMBER HON'RAR!A AND_E{ -F‘ENSE CLAEM
Non Responswe - :

* Non: Responswe

REVieWEﬂfﬂ .

Authonzeti By

revised: September?.OGS : S T



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


S  - | APPLICANTCOPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 725’ 5646.'5@'15-* e

TOTAL EXPENSES s
(tran_sfe_r fofront) - -

' REMUNERATION effectlve August 1, 2005 Lo
CHAIRMAN. L

$176 for up to and mcludmg four hours in any day

$3_00 for over-four hours and up 1 and including .eight haurs'In ahy day

] $478 for over'eigﬁt haurs In any day . '

MEMBER : '

$1 31 for up to and mcludmg four hours in any day

$217 for over four hours and up o and mcludmg esght hmurs in any day :

$340 for over a«ght hotirs in any day -

MlLEAGE ) o : :

1405¢km - ceio 41




[ I

SIGNATURE:, &

Authorized By: ./ oo o

rewsedseptgmbergggxs Cohr



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


» o o APPLICANTCOPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXF’ENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 5’40 | x405¢ 340 ZCJ
TOTAL EXPENSES Wg ZG

(transfer to fron t)

?'REMUNERATION effectwe August 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN e : -

. $176 for. up to and mcludtng feur huurs |n any day .
$300 for over four hours and up to and mcludmg e(ght hcurs in any day

’ $478 for over eight haurs m any day
MEMBER - : - :
$1 31 for up| to and mcludmg four hours inany day - }
$217 for over four hours and up to and mcludlng erght holrs in any day
. | 5340 for over eéight hours'in any day :
IMILEAGE '

o5¢km N 43




| APPLICANT COPY

THE WESTIN CALGARY
320 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta
Canada T2P 2S5é
403-266-1611

MR John Ramsev
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)()

Arrival 10/20/05 . Roonm 1208
Departure  10/22/05 Cashier

Payment Method MC Page C1
Invoice -Starwood Preferred Guest #

Airline Partner #

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i
The Westin Calgary, 10/21/05 (1), 17(4)(9)(®)

Date Text Roomn Charges Credits
10/20 Room Charge 1208 153.00
10/20 Tourism Levy 4% 6.18
10/20 Room GST 7% _ 10.82
10/20 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% ‘ 1.53
10/20 Park-Self Weekday . 15.00
10/21 Room Charge 153.00
10/21 Tourism Levy 4% 6.18
10/21 Room GST 7% 10.82
10/21 Dest. Marketing Fee 1% 1.53
10/21 Park-Self Weekend 10.00
Total 368.06
Balance 368.06 $
Room GST 21.64
F&B G5T 0.00
Cther GST 1.64
Total GST 23.28

GST Vendor RB861336493
Starwood Canada is pleased to introduce the Starwood Preferred Guest MasterCard!
You can earn up to 25,000 Starpoints in your first yeaxr. So apply today at

SPG.com/MBNA or ask the front desk for an application. This offer is available
for residents of Canada only.

44


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


APPLICANT COPY

" :OARD MEMBER HONORAR A

| ertify that this claim is for ¢

NAME_(prmt)

Authorized By: oo i

reviéeci:' September '2'(.305


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


' APPLICANT COPY
CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (fmm front) 5763 x 40. s¢ 5‘4[7 é’L
TOTAL EXPENSES 5 24 ‘7 5 L

(transfer to front)

o REMUNERAHON effechveAugust‘! 2005
CHAIRMAN

$300 for over four hours arid up to and nncludmg eight hours in any day

$478 for cwer eight huurs in any day

IMEMBER .

§131 for up to and mcludlng four hours in anyday °

$217 fcr over four hours and up to and :ncludmg elght hours in any day

$340 for over e(ght hours in any clay

_MILEAGE S R A
40.5¢km R - 46

e Lkich fﬂfuﬁmaﬁdmud{ﬁg fauf heu,:smaﬁyday e ,hﬂ - n L o e e



APPLICANT COPY

Nwz: X
| TOTAL KMS.
- Ytransferto back

-NAME (ﬂrlnt) / /%'Wf‘?/ /f’a/ﬂ—é"ﬁmﬁo/f“

/ xsy ~-C‘m Ar/

DAT.E-: B

Reviewed by_f/\y-

/

Authorized By:__

revised: Septermber 2005


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


“ R APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

Decrfd ol Soms iwy s sy

TOTAL KMS (from front) ___L X40 5¢' .03 /5‘ ?0 -
TOTAL EXPENSES s 500 \q.; .
(transfer fo front) ' =

REMUNERATION eﬁectlve August 1 2005
CHA!RMAN : R :
$ 76 for yp'to and lnc!udsng four hours i’ any day :
$300 for over four héurs and up to and- mcludmg exght hours 1n any day
$4?B for over eught haurs in any day
MEMBER :
$131 for up to and lncluding four hours in any day
$217 for over four hours and dp to and |nc|udmg eight hours ir in any day
$340 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE o o .
40.5¢ km : R - 48




é’S"% APPLICANT COPY
M ¥
WP
Sheraton 255 BARCLAY PARADE SW
* ,  CALGARY, ALBERTA T2P 5C2
Suites Calgary “"low uom ses 7z
EAU CLAIRE FAX {403} 266-1300
S3US T
ROOM A
AG
G Mr John Ramsey RATE VE
U NO.PERS. 495192 a Y
E FOLIC 1
c
§ PAGE  51.pEc-05 10:14 H o
T ARRIVE * 45 _pge-05 bo
1130HE DEPART 09:41 G-
s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(l) PAYMENT
. i REEERENCE S0 bl ol hi ey o e U DESCRIPTION - . o GHARGES « CREDITS oo
01-DEC-05 RT305 Room Charge 135.00
01-DEC-05 RT305 DMF _ 1.35
. 01-DEC-05 RT305 Alberta Tourism Levy (4%) 5.45
01-DEC-05 RT305 GST (7%) 9.54
01-DEC-05 RT305 valet Pkg : 28.89
02-DEC-05 TDN Minibar . - 4.28
02-DEC-05 MC - Master Card - 184.51-

*%*For Authorization Purposes Only* * &

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

Auth Date Code Authorized
01-DEC-05 (08936 182.25
Total-Due 0.00-

EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY

Date Room & Tax Food & Bev Telephone Other Total Payment
01-DEC-05 149.99 0.00 "0.00 30.24 180.23 0.00
02-DEC-05 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.28 4.28 184 .51-
Total . 149.99 0.00 0.00 34 .52 184.51 184 .51-

We have a Service Promise and would appreciate any feedback you may have. Please send to
Ross Meredith at rmeredith@sheratonsuites.com.
** gontinued on the next page **

| agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the corporation or other
third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges.

SIGNATURE

For Reservations
Call 1-888-784-8370

Mr John Ramsey ROOCM DEPART AGENT

FOLIO 495192 01-DEC-05 305 02-DEC-05 TNOGI The Sheraton Suites Galgary Eau Claire is
OWNED AND OPERATED BY EAU CLAIRE HOTEL OPERATING TRUST


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Credit Card #


Q'S‘% ' APPLICANT COPY
M M
“ﬁm‘fb 7 i
Sheraton 255 BARCLAY PARADE SW
VPN CALGARY, ALBERTA T2P 5C2
Suites Calgal“y PHONE (403) 266-7200
EAU CLAIRE FAX (403) 266-1300
S UD T
ROOM £
G Mr John Ramsey RATE 1 @ E
u NO.PERS. 495192 A Y
E FOLIO 5
g PAGE 01-DEC-05 10:14 ET :
T ARRIVE o3 pEc-05 Ao
1130HB DEPART o 09:41 g

+8.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i) PAYMENT

Chn PREFERBNCE s e i i

" DESCRIPTION'. € oo s oo [ oo CHARGES # CREDITS i i3

Sk DRTE S 2

GST Summary

GST Room Revenue 29.54
GST Food and Beverage 0.28
GST Telephone ' 0.00
GST Other Revenue 1.89

Total GST 11.71

139445290 RT0021

1 agres to remain personaily liable for the payment of this account if the corporation or other
third party billed fails to pay part or ali of these charges.

SIGNATURE

For Reservations
As a Starwood Preferrxed Guest, you could have earned 2 Call 1-888-784-8370
Starpoints for each $1 USD spent . Please provide your member .
number or enroll today. '
Mr John Ramsey ROOM DEPART AGENT

FOLIO 485182 01-DEC-05 305 02-DEC-05 TNOGI ' The Sheraton Suites Calgary Eau Claire Is
50 OWNED AND OPERATED BY EAU GLAIRE HOTEL OPERATING TRUST


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORAR LR
_Non- Responswe

Reviewed by: " {14

, Au_thé-ﬁZéd-{B_Yzi."if j=-,,‘:.:‘_r_:: PSR

revised; Sepieinber 2005 * |


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


o Ry APPLICANT COPY

ok

€

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLA!M

TOTAL KMS (from fmnt) ZK X 40 5¢ SRR &730 5 ;
TOTAL EXPENSES $ 5303
(transfer to front) S F—

B REMUNERATION effectwe August 1 2005

. [cHAIRMAN "~ - S

$176 fcr up to and mcludmg four hours in any day ‘
. $300 for i over four hours and up fo and lncludmg eight hours in any day :
18478 for over eight hnurs in amy day

MEMBER

5131 for up to and inc[udmg four hours i in any day S
$217 for over four! hours and up o and including sight hours in any day

$340 for overeught holirs in any day
MILEAGE o S :
405¢km T -y




revised: Septenmerzgg5 o -


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

W -

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 325@ X40 5¢ ' i
TOTAL EXPENSES /ﬂ’@ Z"]‘ i
(transfer to frOnt) b

e REM IJNERATIO eﬁectwe August 1 2005

JeHARMAN o o
E $176 for' up to and mcludtng four hours iy any day .
$300 for over Four hours and up to ar-d mciudmg elght hours it any day

- |s4T8 for over eigfit hours in any. day

MEMBER ) .

$131 for up to and lncludlng four hours 1n any day

$217 for over four hours and upto and mcludlng elght hours in any day
$340 for over elght hours in any-day -

C[MILEAGE ¢ . I
losgom - o o o - 94




APPLICANT COPY

Date: 0L/ 27/86
Chauﬁeur:_/,,f// )

i

\ Unit No.: gAmount: 5 S-—-z:ﬁ-)

\ G.8.T INCLUDED

\ GST. Noi

EDMONTON AZRPORTS

GST# R128699776
FrkFEkAk

FhkRRRE
Car park 0000001008 Phone. {780)830-8433
Fax. (780)890-8329 -

Receipt no. 0241/0772/00804 27.01.98
015100 pay parking ticket 12,40 %

27.01.06 08:02 - 27.01.06 17:15
Length of stay: 0 Dy. 9§ Hr. 13 Min.

total anount s
accepted total 15,00 §
change 2,60 ¢
Tax 7,00 % 0,81 %

Thank you for your patronage!
Please Come Again!
% (pen 24 hours #*
¥ Thank you #*

55 .



revised: September2005 o


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


= :f‘; ; ?'1 APPLICANT COPY '_‘ S

".'TOTAL KMS (from front) 6? [7 015 X 40 5¢‘: ‘

: TOTAL EXPENSES
' (transfer to front)

L REMUNERATION eﬁectwe Augusi 1 2005
.- [CHAIRRAN -~ = L o
: $176 for up to and |ncludmg four houfs in any day
' 3300 for ‘over four hours and up to and lrsc!udmg aght hours in any day
o $478 fcr over aight hours sn any day
Cc|MEmMBER i : .
$131 fur upto and mcludmg four hours in any day :
i $217 for over four hcu;s and up to and |nc]udtng e}ght i'm!.lrs in any day '
$340 for over eight hours i any day ‘ :

. [mieAcE o T
ldosglm SR - Y A




APPLICANT COPY

‘Non- -Responsive

B_OARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM T

Non Responswe

TOTAL HONORARIA

NAME; (_p'rfnt_);:l .
SIGNATURE

DATE

i.$-_ ' TrotALwms

Cede 201 QOOD 7110300000 6850@00 i

Wramisterto back -

f ‘ ’Tb @va%f\ |
revised- Septemberzoos | 58 -pqpl\! ( '24{06

Non Hespaﬁswe

' Date

Dn‘re


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

A

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAEM

TOTAL KMS (from front} 25’0’ x4o 5¢ f/’ﬁé’
- TOTAL EXPENSES o Q/ﬂd

(transfer to from‘)

_REMUNERATION effectlve August 1, 2005
~ |cHAIRMAN :

: $176 for up to and mcludmg four hours in any day
$300 for over four hours and up to and lncludlng e(ght hours in any day

_ '$478 for over eight hours in any day

|MEMBER

$131 for up to and lnc]udlng four hours in any day

1521 7 for over four hours and up to and :nciudmg e:ght hours in any day
$340 for over eight tours in‘any day -

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km C o : 59




APPLICANT COPY
BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

N
O

Crazhel <t/ 327
oy J#e | ) Gprarit B
| néw /5/’@ é///dwwz%s 7 Ot /94
phvt /ﬂﬁ % %é’w//%fmﬂ’
N i,/;‘& c’%/ CR A Foaprark
%é/ﬂ“é' c%/ Wfﬁmww 3

2 BN

&

N

‘///ﬁﬂf‘f—eﬁf gﬂ

A0

y Lo :
é’/%/f/—f? |
) =
/)éz}/é%% C// BT Feairpy 75|
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. _ -+ Non-Respensive : : ' 309
o - TOTAL HONORARIA- $ A TOTAL KMS
/ y /% g Cade: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 {ranster o back
NAME (print); ﬂmgﬁ‘/ Wl il il TOTAL EXPENSES
: P N o A, d ’ (from reverse) y
v Code: 201 9006 71110300000 / ._7> :Z ; 7 @
SIGNATURE: _ - T ,
/ TOTAL CLAIM 1S
DATE: v x@@/ﬁ/ﬁé

%i ,5 - Noan Dno ansi n

&(%‘52 Date: ;nggg zﬁé
n |

Authorized By: Date:

avised: May 1, 2006 . U I 60



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


o

APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BCARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS @romfront) _ 208 x 43¢

TOTAL EXPENSES
(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

/3824

5 /32'7‘?3

CHAIRMAN

$181 for up to and including four hours in any day

$309 for aver four hours and up to and including eight heurs in any day
$492 for over eight hours in any day :
MEMBER -.

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day '

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

ot




APPLICANT COPY

' BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

A, /éfz‘///z C)/{’//;ﬂ@@ 00 - Lo, 20
/éb%’/z/’%é‘é 5}‘5"/ Bris Lot L 3%
/}fﬂ/@z&%&c C’#/ SALLBC %,.ngw/a:% W, Ve,
, o
Pty |er/ ff‘"‘ | 20
i gt - T _
/4/%/4/9/@ / 82 S PTIALT  CpertiT K74
/%L/K/LZ‘%K &g ,@m/,,;, Al S ey /0
/4";—3/1%3, U |t/ Ls Soe fort 25
ok %A @f/// bv%ég,\aéeﬁt 20
D %/JL (’;///Au%’/f Azt Comm. 20
@?"4//\2&%6 ﬁﬁ’//f;ﬂé/c ﬁéﬂv‘?& C“W/%ﬁ&ld r-
}4"34:42‘7/6 C"f/ R @S’WUM
B ok 22 /G T QTP s T Trin Cpreasit 0
B z"’?/%" Cﬁ’"/ CamFese /%:6776"2/ 20
| certify that this ctaim is for Capital Health business. NO”'RESPO'@@ g ‘-‘57
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer to back
NAME (print): / >ﬁ/ /fzﬁ’ﬁé’i a7 TOTAL EXPENSES |$
-t L AT from reverse
/@?@O ‘f - 7-7/) “ Code: 201 8000 71(110300000)
SIGNATURE: ,
. TOTAL CLAIM [$
DATE: /4%’//\
. Sent-to AF -
Reviewed by('}‘—/,///' P 'ir P -" €or PFO ;ncy Date: )) c'{ ¢f /A.-, a2
MM 2 2065 7

Authorized By:
= T

revised: April 3, 2006 62


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

ﬂf,é//\/ T

g C’,Mmzf}/

s 37877

7]

/)

-y

20.p¢

H2
TOTAL KMS (from front) &5 7 X6y

TOTAL EXPENSES

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

247-62— 308 S|

$

73 . 50

CHAIRMAN

$181 for up to and including four hours in any day

$308 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for aver four hours and up to and including efght hours in any day
$350 for over sight hours in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km A




- APPLICANT COPY

320 4TH AVENUE SW, CALGARY, ALBERTA T2P 256

CALGARY TEL: (403) 266-1671 FAX: {403) 233-7471

ROOM 1226 T,
g John Ramsey RATE 289.00 32
U NO. PERS. i E .’r‘
E 8440 1i2th Street FOLIO 88865 EX-A
g Edmonton, AB T6G 2B7 PAGE 1 ¢
T Canada . ABRME  19-APR-06 16:17 AT

DEPART  20-APR-06 g’

PAMMENT 71 E

J EFE e =:DESCRIPTION
19-APR-06 RT1226 Room Charge 289.00
19-APR-06 RT1226 Good And Services Tax 20.43
19-APR-06 RT1226 Destination Marketing Fee ' ’ 2.89
19-APR-06 RT1226 Tourism Levy 11.68
19-APR-06 RT1226 Parking Self - Weekday 17.7¢
19-APR-06 RT1226 TAX - (ST OTHER - 1.24
20-APR-06 VI Visa 343.00~
Total Charges 343.00
Total Credits 343.00-
Balance Due 0.00

For your convenience, we have prepared this zero-balance folio indicating a
$0 balance on your account. Please be advised that any charges not reflected
on this folio will be charged to the credit card om file with the hotel.
While this folio reflects a $0 balance, your credit card may not be charged
until after your departure. You are ultimately responsible for paying all of
your folio charges in full.

EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY

Date Room & Tax Food & Bev Parking Telephone Other Total Payment
19-APR~Q6 324.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00C 343,00 0.00
Total 324.00 0.00 19.G0 0.00 0,00 - 343.00 ° 0.00

Thank you for choosing Starwood Hotels. We look forward to welcoming you back soon!
** continued on the next page **

| agree to remain personally liabte for the payment of this account if the corporation or ather third party billed falls
to pay part or all of these charges.

SIGNATURE

THE WESTIN
John Ramsey CALGARY
FOLIC 88865 19-APR-06

64



T APPLICANT COPY

pE'H E ‘ ESTEN 320 ATH AVENUE SW, CALGARY, ALBERTA T2P 258

CALGARY TEL: (403) 266-1611 FAX: {403) 233-7471
ROOM 1226 T,
g John Ramsey RATE 289.00 AE
U NC.PERS, 1 £
g 8440 112th Street FOLIO 88865 EX-A )
g Edmonteon, AB TeG 2B7 PAGE 2 e
7 Canada _ ARRNE  19-APR-06 16:17 AT
: DEPART  20-RPR-06 8

E

PAYMENT

GST Summary

koom 20.43
Food & Beverage 0.00
Telephone 0.00
Other Revenue 1.24

Total 21.67

Vendor Number RB61336493

| agree to remain personally fiabie for the payment of this account if the corporation or other third party billed fails
fo pay part or all of these charges.

SIGNATURE

As a Starwood Preferred Guest vou have earned at least 578
Starpoints for this visit

THE WESTIN

John Ramsey CALGARY

FOLIO 88865 19-APR-06 s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

65


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


APPLICANT COPY

Dover # {; ‘/:(‘)‘1? % Car # G;}:’ff’ ‘7 )
: 7 ! 7
To: /7 EN BN

From: ;X/Ji’fa’/r

Date: J {} A J / "l Amount: <,Z( ,g/f} 4
A sav 7

GST#

i B

e o
WO 3G

66




APPLICANT COPY

 BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM -

ot/ Srars Famerny

/4{ ﬂ/éZ‘Zééi
ﬁf,@\ z{é&,
/1yl
"%/3 Joe

| éf’f//ﬁm/éﬂlw

| @//&ﬂw Coarr=

%%' c’f’(%mfw% 35 |
/7 e/ @ff/ cre e Y |
/’7»?/?/& C’#/ /755,«*72& Attt S X{ |
/7/47/ ?/M ([ Gore M& 35~
[t |/ Pl 20
/oot eﬂ/ Coses »5 M@WN - @3
' . -

| ertfy that this claim i for Caital Health business. | -Non-Responsive | IE; 73

: : TOTAL HONORAR[A ' $ - | roraL kms
R el

(from reverse)

v Congsoagial ATE
. . Code: 201 QDQO 7‘1"[10300900 P
SIGNATURE: .
TOTAL CLAIM
DATE: :

$

Reviewed by: M W '56”&4 _ﬁ} ’ACP

Authonzed By:

//f/

HMB{
T2

revised: May 1, 2006

-6 D;te WW//%
fpr@camw§ Y



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


. APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 973 X43¢. - 27{37 S
| ' TOTAL EXPENSES  § 87537

‘ (transfe_r fo front)

. REMUNERAT!ON effectlve Aprll 1, 2006
- [cHAIRMAN

$181 for up o and. mcludmg four hours in any ‘day

$309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
15492 for over etght hours in my day .

MEMBER

|35 for up to'and’ including four hours in any day

$224 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

"1$350 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE
40.5¢ km : _ - 68




tthorized By:.



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


e

o e




APPLICANT COPY

aAISuU0dsay-uoN

Q00T ‘21 £0¥eT

SluaumIuIo)

AAISUOdSay-UON

pPsO
ueleg

STEELT 0196

TN/ T

£ 08 /SOP0S @

@ pred  pied ST
aq p[noys

76007

1oL,

$iX'2002 900Z slusWAed siaquis|y pieodoooz/ie/s

00'18

90/1dy

oy T
10] pouwiAe g

1
N~
861 [ TAssurey
9/ 18BN amIe N # aahopdwry
5090
ULI0Y TIAM

10§ JudwAe


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
Non-responsive


APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

%/;; C%//MJ%% e P

[ Dtith 30
A 35 |

/%7/‘6/3 @//%/%/Mz 5
, ' ﬂZ*?’/SM
/%7’23/4 @g@m@ | 20

@/ Qﬂm’f’ f‘lﬁﬂfm
etk AT zd
/%)/2’%6 C#/ér Y @umewwn 30
/’7}573/ CHS CFprrid=, %{g\l Covr e .
, - ik Y7 30
L ST e — ﬂ‘ﬁﬂﬂ”}"""’ - ~
/7&/23/% ' c:%/é‘w /m/’@w{’ RO
" SPEC D, Lons 2ol '
/’Zys’/ﬂ é}%/ /4,0/7/’;4—4/ Com) 20
Sousht |t Zesoise Oppron__ = 20 |
| certify that this claim is fox;'Capita! Hea|thrb'usiness. N '“'Ndn-Res'pOrisiile ) 1 82( |
TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTALKMS
: / Code: 201 9000 7410300000 6850000 | ~ . . transfer to back
NAME (print): Aﬂﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁwﬁ7 ~ TOTAL EXPENSES : -
from reverse
rRag @ngﬁé’a GO AT Gode: 201 8000 71110300000 / 577 S '
SIGNATURE; \ _ ,@/
TOTAL CLAIM 1%
DATE: %S/c/«—ré /A 6

D processing _.
Authorized By - \—T M/LO- 7 [% Date: ¢

revised: May 1, 2006 r 72 € l )

Reviewed by: ’;Zﬂ ijfigﬁ?&% ent o A(O Date: (@U/kﬁ -f {; ﬁé



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM:

o

— TOTAL KMS (from frorst} 32{ X 43¢ - /'3 7: 7{
: - R . TOTAL EXPENSES s /3 77{ ,

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006
 [cHARMAN
$181,f0i up,fo and including four hours i any day
$309 for oi)éa: four hours and up te and including eight hours in any day
) . $492 for over elght hours i in any day
MEMBER
$135 for up fo and including four hours irv any day
$224 for aver four hours and up to and including sight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day '
MILEAGE
40.5¢ km 73




APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

&mz’ @é@ a///,w,g /)éw Az '7@»1 ZO
jm,,c fé& .67?/ quw‘yf &%577”4 _.__.__36’/

'y ij/ Crpassey [y 25"
A/wg /4/4 6”/50/ Saxe St [ Tpwera- 2
ngé/:;//&’ ._/’//// (s rae S477 | 25

RO W Y /35"

/_(w.az%g Cis&/,ﬁwf’( F 20

idﬂﬂf,é Qéﬁ/ Ap Bonay ﬁwm,)_/ ﬁ_&_,_

Spwerddi ep] $7Y ' 2

‘ _ | =
20

ﬂ/mﬁ% 6’/{ / Sz et /6@@20
:gﬂ/;;{z%fé CF, / g R %&7%

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. ' Non-Responsive ??7
TOTAL HONORARIA £ $ TOTAL KMS
_ / "Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 transfer to back
NAME (print): b#zﬁsﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ/%fﬂ’/ TOTAL EXPENSES [$§

P / (@ CO - ATFH (from reverse} )«
V= /’Mz a‘/ A')_:__*" _ Code: 201 9000 71110300000 40 7 1/ - ,
SIGNATURE: @/
g

DATE: %3;;446 13/26‘ |

2 .
_,—“"'-J {;‘) 7 . ~, A
Reviewed bx:;“"w"\w' ;(? ,’MM/
Authorized é@/

revised: May 1, 2006

TOTAL CLAIM |3



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

3

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KNS (from front) _ 77/ x 43¢ 07-2/

TOTALEXPENSES § <F07 A/

(transfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

CHAIRMAN

$181 for up to and including four hours in any day

$309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in-any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ ke 75




APPLICANT'COPY

BOARD. MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

-Non- Responswe HONORA .

o=y

WAXQ@ ‘

S readk

@%A@ DT A

_1/01:\/ //é:

C’ﬁ‘/ézﬂé ~1

{M‘Z < /ﬁi

=

Ao 3%4

eg/ Sovseny 57807

Ave 44

/e & fﬁ’fo/ﬂg@/

A@_é’ ‘Z/é 67// /%Wg/ |
#‘ff /@/X @&% //J;:ﬁ\ /waﬂaﬁ /‘Pﬂ&é»

Uesssiho

| certify that this claim is for Cépital Heélth business

NAME (print): ngz# /%W»Mﬁ/ s

CZ/// Affﬂ%—’ oterc W

Non-Responsive

TOTAL HONORARIA |

Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6850000

5%

RO

#
o
20

20

20

@A -
28

25

pp—

/

R

270

TOTAL KMS
fransfer to back

TOTAL EXPENSES |$

{from reverse} .

y oS

Aro 0’A77 ‘74’ co A7R Gode: 2012000 71110300000 | /D53~ 20\/
SIGNATURE: g o ‘
- TOTAL CLAM {$
DATE: fﬂs’/’ /é / | -
j ﬁ ‘ |\|U|| lJ\JllQlVU
Reviewed bﬁ M 5@*——%0()%) Date % / Z ,,4

e
UD

v

)7/\

revised: May 1, 2006



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) ,26@ xa¢ - 3R
TOTAL EXPENSES § 7320
* {transfer to front) o

-

: ;REMUNERATION eﬁectnte Apr:l 1, 2006~

CHAIRMAN .

$181 forup to and 1nc!udmg four hours in nyday

$309 for aver four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
‘ $492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for up to and mclud:ng four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day:

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km 77




APPLICANT coPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORAR{A AND EXPENSE CLAIM _
-Non-Responsive

' . Ty _ . _,
gﬁ//— ééé C%K)M.Zaw fw’ 63/aﬂ/77" e28 57 é
Grr bl C’/f/ s - 20
Setrihhe |l pme. Fmpet 20
Ser712/06 Qf’/@’ﬂﬂa& el 20
&M ﬁ/ic C’é‘/ /%4 W ﬁéy//,,,, /Vﬁfs//w 25
S)ﬁ’f‘"fz%/ﬁé C?f//d Af"?‘/ Byt é':;wf ] | 20
, / p-r” PR
TN C?/’/G/'E//f’ @&Mﬁw _{&“’ 7 Da )
Qﬁf'ﬂ//éé C%/ LAt ﬂmﬁ Qm’m, | 20
S- mf@é C// @Mw/fmﬂ Focmnod : 20
| certify that this claim is for Cépital Health business. | o RECER : | ' 7(/
, TOTAL HONORARIA | § TOTAL KMS
© - Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6850000 ] Hransfer to back
NAME (print): 7//»8.5»/ %ﬂdﬁfvfd/ ! TOTAL EXPENSES |$ : 3/ ,
Ry CoxS f. 0 Aff’? ‘ : Code: 201 gqbo 71(?::)“3:;;;35;) i 3 22 7 ’ "
SIGNATURE: " . , , o
DATE: 5&‘/7" i’é/ 7 . 'UTL N
, . _ : : L A /o

Reviewed / ' X oA Date: g Z;f g o?@%
Authortzedey ’ - u/ | %&%ﬁ Daté:’v _ |

revised: May 1, 2006 - 78



garryhenderson
Non-responsive


APPLICANT COPY

s

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

‘TOTAL KMS (from fron) 5/ x4s¢ - 37293
TOTALEXPENSES §  372-23

(transfer fo ﬁ'ont)

E REM UNERATION eﬁecﬂve Aprul 1, 2006
GHAIRMAN . '

$181 for Up to and inciud]ﬁg four. hours in anyiiay
: $30§ for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
‘ $492 for over elght hours in any day
MEMBER
~1%135 for up to and including four heurs in any day -

|$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day’
MILEAGE
40.5¢ km

-
(<)




APPLICANT COPY

OARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive o
'HONORARIA

Sriofie| CH [ onsr osrin
ot | P B it/

0&{3 %@ C’///ﬁffy f#&/’;o/

Gt e /s G Gmpocson.
@75//% A 502,@”;;5 /Z;Zm o
Cors/ls %//ﬁﬁ"‘/ﬁm/w o @m
Cosfoe Ao (oo 72 35|
Cromolly ot fisn Pl o GGt s77|
G fo ot e L, o7 e, Foor 20

20
35~
o _ E
Ocﬂﬁ; c%//g;;/fy o s wﬁ?@ﬁ 20
B 50
20
20
30

O’c—f///z &// /éﬂ/ﬂ, /e 55
' _ - .y ~ Non-Responsive | - /|
| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. ' : B p 5} E}’?\
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOT,
. / s , " Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 _ |t7;zlf:back
_ - _
NAME (print)._ X2l %MM%, " TOTAL EXPENSES |[$ T\
Adp? P ALY AT T 2 G - (frotn reverse) A
WCTEY ' Code: 201 90007111(4390_000 37?%
SIGNATURE: ' o o s @/
‘ o - TOTAL CLAIM 3 ;

'DATE ' gp . ’{D p N

Reviewed by: / MLMQ /R PVM

Authorized By , @ / / OC? I O/O
Y

revised: May 1, 2006 ' 80



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

.
o

CAFITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KNS (from fronti 997» xa¢g 37726 S8
TOTALEXPENSES 5 37526

" (transfer to front)

REMUNERATION effectwe Aprd 1, 2006 )
CHAIRMAN .

$181 Tor up to and inciuding four hours: in éhy day

|$308 for over four hours: "and up to and mcludlng elght hours ih any day
$492 for aver eight hours in any day '

MEMBER : .

$135 for up to and including four hours in anyday

$224 for over four hours and up to and inchuding eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight f héurs in any day
MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

op
—A



APPLICANT COPY

HO N‘ORARIA

Non Responswe

BOARD MEMBER HONORAR!A AND EXPENSE CLAIM

CHY Cm? %w
@%/ S‘ﬁﬂ /

é%/ Gienpay Deceisre)
c;%/ Yvct_Hns
/ey
cr/ S & Uc(

Cromihy
Ocrp /s
@3 |z
Cerr/se
O’oﬁzﬁc
7704

Oeﬁé e

O’Cﬂ//é;?-
(}f/eéé

| é’/#_/ /@/%Lga_ UC%
G/’/ %ﬂﬁ’//—”/af B
Cerzatt c’ﬁ/MﬁLi K"
Certeful v/ sz

I certify that this claim is for Capltal Health busmess

-Non-Responsive {:

TOTAL HONORARIA

NAME (prmt) / /25’8’»53/ %/VA%M&?W"“
A7 IE C‘c? P
i

SIG NATURE

/@7'% /%

Gode: 201 9000 7410300000 6850000
 TOTAL EXPENSES |3

{from Teverse) |
Code: 201 9000 71110300000

—— IAeAP

1243

TOTAL KMS
transfer to back

Wia/ders

. TOTAL C' AlM 5%

DATE:
Reviewed ,W/&//—\%WM @pfgné

Authorlzed By: //,?7/ ™
V

lrevised: May 1, 200

82

@Q |



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


‘ APPLICANT COPY
CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

—— o7
s 37%35%/

/4/4{?9;@?@»%,4/F@- é M«@m@&.

Cer79-
” ﬂ/ﬁ - 6000 \//

226 oV

TOTAL KMS (from front) 3/3 X 43¢

- TOTAL EXPENSES
(transfer to fronf) .

/3"2’&-3/7\//
$ //'37/67\ Vi

REMUNERATION - aﬁ'ectlve Aprll 1, 2006
CHAIRMAN ’
$i8i forup to and inciuding four horrs in any day
$308 for over four hours and up to and including eight holirs in any day
$492 f_or:claver eight hours in any day
MEMBER '
$135 for up to and including four hours in any day. )
$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over efght hours in any day
MILEAGE
40.5¢ km

— 383



APPLICANT COPY

Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre Hotej
1088 Burrard Street
Vancouver, British Columbia V6Z 2Rg Canada

CGI’Q& baC},{ SQ@H 7 T 6043317000 sheratonvancouver.com
BLEREST TRAVEL ARENT I EMONREE TO
Room 2402
John Ramsey - Rate 215.00
Buksa Associates No.pers. 1
. Folio 244267 A
; Page 1

Arrive 19-0CT-06 13:22
Depart 21-0CT-06

SNATIZ2 Payment VI

[car= [ r=rErEce | oescaeTn ] CERIT TREDIT 1
19-0CT-06 RT2402 Room Charge 215.00
19-0CT-0¢ RT2402 Room Tax 21.50
19-0CT-06 RT2402 Room GET . 12.90
19-0CT-06 8659 Room Service 28.04
20-0CT~-06 RT2402 Room Charge 215.00
20-0CT-06 RT2402 Room Tax 21.50
20-0CT-06 RT2402 Room GST 12.90
20-0CT-06 8994 Room Service 52.67
20-0CT-06 1 BTL Bottle Water 4.50
21-0CT-06 VI Visa 584.01-

***For Authorization Purposes Only*#**

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

Auth Date Code Authorized
19-0CT-06 056675 580.50
20-0CT-06 025393 75.00

Total Charges 584.01

Total Credits 584.01~

Balance Due : 0.00

EXPENSE REPCRT SUMMARY

Date Room Chrge G8T/PST Telephone Food & Bev Other Total Payment
18-0CT-06 215.00 35.44 0.00 27.00 0.00 277.44 0.00
20-0CT-06 215,00 36.56 0.00 50.51 4.50 306.57 0.00
21-0CT-06 0.00 0.00 0.060 0.00 0.00 0.00 584.01-
Total 430.00 72.00 0.00 77.51 4.50 584.01 584.01-

Thank you for choosing Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre! We look forxward to welcoming you

back soon!
** continued on the next page **

! agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the
carporation or other third party billed faiis to pay part or all of these charges.

Signature

John Ramsey
FOLIC 244267 12-0CT-06

Member of Starwood Preferred Guest® The Sheraton Vancouver is indepengauwned by walk Financial Corporation and pperated under 2 license issved by The Clockiower Hotel Limited Parinership


derekwojtas
Credit Card #


Come back soon

APPLICANT COPY

Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre Hotel

1088 Burrard Street

Vancouver, British Columbia V6Z 2Rg Canada
T 6043311000 sheratoavancouvercom

TRAVEL AGEMT FGHAFRE TO

BERT
Room 2402
John Ramsey Rate 215.00
Buksa Associates Mo pers, L
Folio 244267 A
r Page 2
ArTive 1$-0CT-06 13:22
Depart 21-0CT-G6
SNATIZ Payment VI
[mare | merEmencE [ oescmsTIN | weerr cremre j
GST Summary for your stay:
Room Revenue GST 25.80
Food & Beverage GST 3.20
Phone/Fax/Copy Services GST 0.00
Other Revenue GST 0.26
Total GST for your stay: 29.26

Sheraton Vancouver Wall Centre GST Vendor # 105576383 RT0001

I agree to remain personally liable for the payment of this account if the
corporation or other third party billed fails to pay part or all of these charges.

Signature

2s a Starwood Preferred Guest vou have earned approx 797

Starpoints for this visit

John Ramsey

FOLIO 244267 19-OCT-06 s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

Member of Starwood Preferred Guest® The Sherzion Vancouver is indepenglg owned by Wall Financia! Carperation and operared under a license rssued by The Clacktower Hotel Limited Partnership


garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


e

LICANT {COPY Standard Life Centre 10405 - Jusper Avenue

r Gve Edmonton, Alberta, Canada T5J 3N4
T: [780) 426-3874 F: [780) 425-8441

ITINERARY/INVOICE

Please forward payment of this invoice
within 15 days. ’

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

[y

e e

Lie rn I

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

¥

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

HN

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

G ENSEMBLE TRAVEL %@E 86

e~ JIATA www.edmontontravel.com



garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


Standard Life Cenfre 10405 - Jasper Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada T5J 3N4
T: {780) 426-3874 F: (780) 425-8441

LICANTgCOPY

rave

ITEINERARY /INVOICE

Please forward payment of this invoice

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)() within 15 days.

grew

F 08
& ENSEMBLE TRAVEL - e
Eperienc thett rakes you plicad lﬁfa 8 7

www.edmontoniravel.com



garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


APPLICANT COPY

RECEIPT

COQUITLAM TAXI (1977) LTD.
BELAIR TAXI L.TD.

PORT COQUITLAM TAXI LTD.

DATE: (OC7=/%7f, iég

INCLUDINC
FROM: oo f. £
TO: Shown A
DRIVER #: i
TEL: 604-524-1111

CAB #
OR 604-S

((30)B90-8433
oteagpet

L
{

7807890
97 Win.

15149

g

s.17(2), 17(4)(éfi)”: "
Fax.

1008 Phone.
751/00803 n1.,10.08
ng ricket

21.10.0
9 ny, B H

sTH 128899770

pRREE
PR
{00000
parkl

12 -

CHONTON. ATRPORTS

6'10:

ar park

Receipt NO- 0618/0
015100 pay
18,100

[
4

GIANTONY LSD 12585 ¥09 (pai

" g3a3=N SNIOD Of {r6z8)IXV.1-868-00¢
LZ6L eouls nok Bghdeg 'y J8uNoy Ino|

Best Copy Possible

-0 s
W awva |
G665-9.8 0¢
LLEE-189 VO

88


derekwojtas
Best Copy Available

derekwojtas
Credit Card #


B fRD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non Responswe ' . HO ORAR

- C/’/ S’QM M /%ﬂﬁ.
o1 7k ef//%%%w /»

ﬂvk? | @"/;%ﬂff "’/n/ &ma‘
| /h mﬁ//&,@ %/f?ﬁ .
borilion/ e s Vs

N0n Responsnve 1 ‘
TOTAL HONORARIA 5
T, L - Code: 201 9!90?110300800685@006

.ﬁj._ﬁadﬁﬁ/z?/fﬂ// - TOTAL EXPENSES ‘|5~ IQ9. 42

P : '7‘29 (fmm revetse) S 4

; Code 201 SDOEJ 71110300

| TOTAL KMS
transfer to back— :



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


'|8224 for over four hours and ip 1o,

{350 for over eight hours in anyday
. |MILEAGE . . o

o a05¢ ki




£ i 201 5880 711{1300&09 saseeoa_ .
L TOTAL EXPENSES

(f[om reverse)

N



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive





APPLICANT COPY

Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

OARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

@/ /cfézovﬁrs e
e
By 12457 e/ sf 7

Syl 'eﬁ/ o7/

b C’ﬁ/ Mﬁ’k@w "[/ e
{M/% @44/ /§>ff /{,ﬂs @4/6’//\,
f.;// ?%»5 Cﬁ// Lnes .»:r’/ s

5,
N

:gjz’{é C:'V’/?/f a2 // e A

| |

DB REpEEE

S|

[ certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. I\.Ion_-Respgnswe.
. TOTAL HONORARIA

/éyg " Cede: 201 5000 7110300000 6850000

NAME (print): WAWM - TOTAL EXPENSES .
Gk (from reverse)

~ Code! 201 8000 71110300000

' "'OTA._ CLAI'“‘

e IZ— “B’MM

TOTAL KMS

|transfer to baék

. %‘%

Authorized By: gz PN IR . S
revised: May 1, 2006/ / ‘ ,

93

525/5)7



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


’ APPLICANT COPY

&

CAPITAL HEALTH BCARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) 22& x43¢ &
TOTALEXPENSES § 95" 4@

(fransfer to front)

S REMUNER.ATION effectlve Aprll 1 2006 -

‘| CHAIRMAN ]
. 1481 for up to and mcfudmg .our hotrs. in any day
" 1$309 for over folrr hours and up to and |nc[ud|ng esght hours in any day

$492 Tor aver eight hours in any day

|MEMBER .

$135 for up to and mcludlng four hours in any day
$224 for aver four hours and up to and lncludrng eight hours in any day
. $35@ for over eight holirs in any day : :
MILEAGE

40.5¢ ki

(<)
I





